Faster.
•	 Fewer	installation	steps	with	the	newly	designed	Aluminum	MBRT	Tool	allows
operators	to	save	up	to	40%	in	installation	time	of	Flexco®	BR™	Rivet	Plate	fasteners.
•	 Use	the	Aluminum	MBRT	tool	and	drive	rod	for	hand	installation	or	speed
installation	time	with	electric	powered	installation.
•	 Clamp	Bar	is	designed	with	Acme	threading	to	speed	clamping	and	enhance
operator	efficiency.

Specially machined scalloped edge on
tool allows fasteners to nest securely
on bottom side of belt without the use
of cumbersome clips and cam rod.
Speed installation with Rapid Loader™
Collated Rivet Strips.
2525 Wisconsin Avenue • Downers Grove, IL 60515-4200 • USA
Tel: (630) 971-0150 • Fax: (630) 971-1180 • E-mail: info@flexco.com
visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2009 Flexible Steel Lacing Company.  Flexco® is a registered trademark. 12-13. For Reorder: X2109
Ordering Information
Aluminum MBRT6 Applicator Complete
Belt Width Ordering
Number Item Code
in. mm
30 750 MBRT6-30-AL 41089
36 900 MBRT6-36-AL 41097
42 1050 MBRT6-42-AL 41098
48 1200 MBRT6-48-AL 41099
60 1500 MBRT6-60-AL 41107
72 1800 MBRT6-72-AL 41123
84 2130 MBRT6-84-AL 41124
96 2430 MBRT6-96-AL 41126
Aluminum MBRT10 Applicator Complete
30 750 MBRT10-30-AL 41138
36 900 MBRT10-36-AL 41139
42 1050 MBRT10-42-AL 41148
48 1200 MBRT10-48-AL 41149
60 1500 MBRT10-60-AL 41152
72 1800 MBRT10-72-AL 41153
84 2130 MBRT10-84-AL 41168
96 2430 MBRT10-96-AL 41179
Aluminum Content
Aluminum
Alloy Type
Percent